AUTHORIZATION HISTORY

<u>AMOUNT</u>	DATE DESCRIPTION
\$855,041.37	08/06/09 (Council) Original construction contract
\$42,752.07	08/06/09 (Council) 20% Contingency
\$53,000.00	08/06/09 (Administrative Authority)
\$36,911.26	Proposed (Council) Change Order #3
\$987,704,70	Total Contract Authorization

CONTRACT HISTORY

<u>AMOUNT</u>	DATE DESCRIPTION (CO% / CUMULATIVE CO%)
\$855,041.37	08/06/09 Original construction contract
\$51,987.50	02/04/10 CO #1 unforeseen WCID#17 requirements for pipe boring (CO 6.08% /
	CO 6.08%)
\$42,829.10	04/17/10 CO#2 Geologist labor for void and water flow features and pavement
	patches for Travis County (CO 5.01% / CO 11.09%)
\$37,846.73	Proposed CO #3 additional cleanouts (5) and air release valves (5) (CO 4.43% /
	CO 15.52%)
\$987,704.70	Total Contract Expenditures
15.52%	Cumulative Change Orders